NARP

Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary of

0147754 Alison Lundergan Grimes **KY Secretary of State** Received and Filed 4/13/2015 9:08:33 PM

Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: WINGO LIONS CLUB, INC.

Company ID: 0147754 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 6/25/1980 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 4/13/2015 9:08:33 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

BOX 155

WINGO, KY 42088

Registered Agent Name/Address

RONALD MORGAN 460 WINGO ROAD WINGO, KY 42088

Current Officers

President Greg Morgan 4765 State Route 339 West Wingo Ky 42088 3516 State Route 339 W Wingo Ky 42088 Secretary Joe Dunaway 460 Wingo Road Wingo KY 42088 Ronald Morgan Treasurer 316 St. Paul Street South Wingo Ky 42088 Vice President Harold Sanford

Directors

766 State Route 1763 Wingo Ky 42088 Director Glendale Morgan 178 Pritchard Road Wingo KY 42088 Director Danny Carter Jurloew Lambert 264 Summer Avenue Wingo KY 42088 Director Director Harold Sanford 316 St Paul Street South Wingo KY 42088

Signatures

Signature Joe Dunaway Title Secretary